SI.No

il e

13.

14.

15.

16.
17.
18.

19.

20.

21,
22.

23.

24,
25.
26.
27.

MINISTRY OF DEFENCE

Subject

Accidental explosions
Aero India show
Agni Missile

Air Craft dues

Air space violation/spy
aircrafts

AJT

AMS

AWACS

Border Security/Fencing
CAG Reports

Chief of Defence Staff

Chinese activities along
border

Coast Guard/Ocean, Sea
Patrolling

Cyber probes

Defence
agreements/Collaboration

Defence deals/procurement
Defence Ministers journey

DGBR
Defence Production/
DRDO

Encroachment on defence
land

Family Pensions
Far eastern command

Fighter Plane/MIG/Copter
Crash

Financial irregularities
Flag code violation
Floating platforms

Foreign Direct Investment

No. of
Questions
asked

3
1
5
1

N

w »h U1 B NN

[ ST S

No. of
Questions
orally
answered

No of
supplementaries
asked



28.

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.

52.

53.

54.

55.
56.

Foreign Hydrographic
vessels

Fund/Grants

Kargil review committee
Kargil soldiers/war
Krasnopol ammunition
Land acquisition for defence
LCA

Loss due to earthquake
MBT Arjun

Millitant attacks

NCC

Non-hurting weapons
Pakistani missiles

Post retirement
employment

Recruitment in defence
services

Red Fort shoot out

Restructuring/modernization
of forces

Sambha spying case
Shifting of firing fields
Silencers

Submarine Development
Sukhoi Jet

Tehalka issue

Theft

Training to unemployed
youths

Trishul missile

Under water retrieval
devices

Unmanned ariel vehicles
Vizag Airport
TOTAL:

N N B N NN NP NN PR W

144
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